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Chief Executive Officer (CEO) & FD 

 

 

 

 

Members 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name  Specialist Area E-mail  

 
Lee Hessey 

 

 

Leadership/Teaching/ Finance & Business 
 

l.hessey@theforgetrust.co.uk  

 

 

Helen Copeland 

 
 

 

Finance Director 

 

h.copeland@theforgetrust.co.uk  

Name & Address Specialist Area E-mail Type 

Susan Trentini Teaching & Learning, Governance, 
Business, Safeguarding and Health 
and Safety 
Chair Of the Board of Trustees  

Sue.Trentini@theforgetrust.co.uk 
Postal Address  
The Forge Trust  
Edgefield House, North Muskham, 

Newark, Nottinghamshire, NG23 6ES 

Member 

Peter Towner 

 

SEN/Inclusion/Equality 

Teaching & Learning 

Peter.Towner@theforgetrust.co.uk Member 

Haley Berry 

 

Parent/School Community and Mental 

Health 

haley.berry@theforgetrust.co.uk  

Member 

Jack Tarr 
 

Teaching & Leadership Jack.Tarr@theforgetrust.co.uk  Member 
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Trustees/Governors 

 

 

Governance Professional for the Trust Board and Members 

 

 

Name & Address Specialist Area E-mail  Type 

Steven Scawthon 
 

Health & Safety 
Construction  

Steve.Scawthon@theforgetrust.co.uk Trustee / Director 

Daniel Johnson Project Management, Health and 

Safety 

d.johnson@theforgetrust.co.uk Trustee / Director 

Linda Sargisson  
 

HR, Administration, SEN Linda.Sargisson@theforgetrust.co.uk Trustee / Director 

Lynn Murray 
 

Governance Lynn.Murray@theforgetrust.co.uk Trustee / Director 

Susan Trentini 
 

Link with Directors Sue.Trentini@theforgetrust.co.uk Trustee / Director 

Susan Bird  Finance and the Charity Sector, 
Equality 

s.bird@theforgetrust.co.uk  Trustee / Director 

Trish Astill  Financial Management/ Housing 
and Tenancy Law 

Trish.Astill@theforgetrust.co.uk  Trustee/ Director 

Declan Barker  Special Educational Needs, 
Community Engagement, Sport  

d.barker@theforgetrust.co.uk  Trustee/ Director 

Lee Hessey  Leadership/Teaching/ Finance & 

Business 

l.hessey@theforgetrust.co.uk  Ex Officio (CEO) 

Name & Address Specialist Area E-mail & Phone Number Type 

 

Carl Braithwaite 

 

School Leadership & Governance 

 

c.braithwaite@theforgetrust.co.uk  

 

Clerk to Trustees / Members 
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